Note: All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Vetron: Email: sales@vetron.com.au T: +61 (07) 5576 3672
Head Office: Unit 2, 62 Township Drive, West Burleigh. QLD. 4219.
ABN: 21 141 474 017
System
CPU Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz, Quad Core L2 cache 2MB, 10W TDP
Intel® Celeron® N2807 1.58 GHz, Dual Core L2 cache 1MB, 4.5W TDP
Chipset Intergated in SoC

I/O Interfaces
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
U7-230D Intel® Celeron® N2807, 4GB
U7-231D Intel® Celeron® E3815, 1GB
U7-230V Intel® Celeron® N2807, 4GB
U7-231V Intel® Celeron® E3815, 1GB
Optional Accessories
Model Name
SSD mSATA 32GB/64GB/128GB/256GB
Adapter 12VDC/40W power adapter